Specifications subject to change without prior notice. Last updated 28/01/22.
CONNECTION
1 to 6-Button push remote
control switch
FEATURES
• Slim (11mm plate depth), contemporary glass-look
 design with choice of 3 luxury colours
• UV stabilised to avoid discolouring

Remote Switch
HRSMB
ORDERING CODE
H1RSMB-WH
(number of buttons)
1 - One button configuration
2 - Two button configuration
3 - Three button configuration
4 - Four button configuration
5 - Five button configuration
6 - Six button configuration
WH - White
BK - Black
MT - Mint
(plate finish)
DIMENSIONS
COLOURS
White Black Mint
A
N
11 mm80 mm
42 mm
55 mm
10
0
 m
m
97 m
m
84
 m
m
12
1 m
m